Gruppe: (1.0) Ixylon (Class)
Wettfahrten: 1.Wf, 2.Wf, 3.Wf
G-PL  SEGELNR

1 GER
2 GER
3 GER
4 GER
5 GER
6 GER
7 GER
8 GER
9 GER
10 GER
11 GER
12 GER
13 GER
14 GER
15 GER
16 GER
17 GER
Protokoll:
Letzter:

88
58
165
4744
43
59
3125
3274
26
4427
2454
60
4720
34
3382
2520
4172

STEUERMANN/-FRAU
Carolin Zachaus

Uwe Hein

Josef Claus

Frank Steinmeyer
Mike Bartel

Jurgen Deutschmann
Jack Mdiller

Hannes Rosler
Jan-Ole Sponholz

Simone Witte-Wahrendorf

Heiko Sperling
Sigrun Sende

Dirk Mdller

Fabian Schmidtchen
Friedrich Reuter
Steffen Pecher
Frank Wiese

JAHRGANG CREW1

1987 Gregor Zachaus
Ulf Hollenbach
1999 Stefan Claus
1972 Tony Groche
1964 Andreas Schickel
Annett Hein
2005 Jenny Miller
1999 Doreen Rosler
1990 Iven Sponholz
1962 Torsten Volker
Britta Neustadt
1970 Ralf Sende
1976 Andre Zachdus
Frank Ratzsch
2001 Lara Dornbreski

1962 Carmen GIl6R-Pecher

Nico Wiese

BOOTSKLASSE CLUB
Ixylon PWV
Ixylon PSV
Ixylon SYc
Ixylon LRS
Ixylon LRS
Ixylon YCBG
Ixylon 1SCpP
Ixylon SVM
Ixylon ASVZR
Ixylon TSG
Ixylon MSVB
Ixylon 1scp
Ixylon 1Scp
Ixylon SG SEEBURG
Ixylon LSR
Ixylon MRV
Ixylon SCS 78

CLUBNAME  1.Wf
Plauer Wasse!
Potsdamer Se
Schweriner Yz
Lindower Reg
Lindower Reg
Yachtclub Ber
1. Segelclub P
Segelverein vV
Akademischet
Freie Vereinig
Markischer Se
1. Segelclub P
1. Segelclub P
Segelsportger
Lindower Reg
Marine-Regat
Segel-Club Sai
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